Ungdomsafdelingen 4

Gustav Wett
Stig Holt Bagh

U.U. formand:
Best. medlem:

Ungdomstraenere: Gustav Wett
Mattis Christensen
Adam Borup
August Matthiasen

Seniorafdelingen
Mattis Christensen
Lasse Lildholdt
Stine Raunsgaard
Philip Madsen
Soren Norgaard Lund
Astrid Krogh
Mads Hjuler

Traenere: Andreas Bjerring

Stig Holt Bagh
Mattis Christensen
Rune Tottrup

Boldansvarlig
Eddie Morgan

Teojansvarlig
Philip Madsen

Kartoteksansvarlig
Sonja Andersen

Hjemmesideansvarlig

Mattis Christensen
Eddie Morgan

Stotteforening

Formand: Stephan Hjelmdal
Nastformand: Steffan Lildholdt
Kasserer: Jesper Kamp
Suppleant: Mille Lade
Suppleant: Jan Ulrik Simonsen

Motions-Gruppeledere

Tirsdag 17-19: Sven Storm
Tirsdag 17-19 Firma: Lars Jersin

Lordag 8-10: Kenneth @. Jensen
Lordag 10-12: Eigil Nielsen

TR[ENER OG LEDERE

BADMINTONAFDELINGEN

31382653
30534815

31382653
23233068
42928901
42949076

23233068
28353257
28744655
25524693
30137520
20422177
61270406

50702521
30534815
23233068
42204954

40477637

25524693

23452834

23233068
40477637

20459893
28685559
23648238
20751072
22378315

42408036
61796181
28355806
51211152

2024-25

g-elris@live.dk
stig.holt.boegh@gmail.com

g-elris@live.dk
mattisbc@gmail.com
timborupnielsen@gmail.com
augustemilm@gmail.com

mattisbc@gmail.com
lasse@lildholdt.dk
stine@raunsgaard.net
philiphmadsen@hotmail.com
sorenlund@outlook.com
astrid-krogh@hotmail.com
madshjuler@vikenderikkedinmail.com

asbjerring@gmail.com
stig.holt.boegh@gmail.com
mattisbc@gmail.com
rune1201@hotmail.com

e.morgan@webspeed.dk
philiphmadsen@hotmail.com

2sonand@gmail.com

mattisbc@gmail.com
e.morgan@webspeed.dk

stephan@pixel8.dk
steffan@lildholdt.dk
jesper_kamp@hotmail.com
millelade@hotmail.com
janulriksimonsen@gmail.com

2svenstorm@gmail.com
lars_jersin@hotmail.com
kennethojensen@hotmail.com
eigilnielsen.en@gmail.com



